
Roster: 9 Mar 2025 to 29 Jun 2025 Event: 9am Service Roster 9 March to May 25

Sun 9 Mar 2025 Sun 16 Mar 2025 Sun 23 Mar 2025 Sun 30 Mar 2025 Sun 6 Apr 2025 Sun 13 Apr 2025 Sun 20 Apr 2025 Sun 27 Apr 2025 Sun 4 May 2025 Sun 11 May 2025 Sun 18 May 2025
9am
Preacher Ian Cook Ben Bormann Ian Cook Paul Tipping John Wilson Ruth  Cook John Wilson Ian Millard Joanne Harvey Paul Tipping Ian Cook
Celebrant Alison Camplin Ian Cook John Wilson Ian Cook Ian Cook Alison Camplin John Wilson John Wilson John Wilson John Wilson Alison Camplin
MOW Geoffrey Lee Ian Cook John Wilson Ben Bormann Ian Millard Alison Camplin Ian Millard Ben Bormann Paul Tipping John Wilson Geoffrey Lee
Prayer Ministry Geoffrey Lee Ian Millard Michael Gee Geoffrey Lee Ian Millard Michael Gee Ian Millard Michael Gee Ian Millard Ben Bormann Ian Millard
Reader Peter Totman Susan Stevens Jane Fuller Rosemary Cole Marilyn Totman Susan Stevens Peter Totman Elizabeth Lee Kaye Edwards Rosemary Cole Yvette Michalska
Reader Elizabeth Lee John McKinnon John Davidson Yvette Michalska Jennifer Button John McKinnon Jane Fuller John Davidson Marilyn Totman Susan Stevens Elizabeth Lee
Intercessions Michael Gee John McKinnon John Davidson Alison Camplin Jennifer Button John McKinnon Michael Gee John Davidson Ian Millard Ben Bormann Michael Gee
Server Michael Gee Ian Millard Ben Bormann Michael Gee Ben Bormann Geoffrey Lee Michael Gee Michael Gee Geoffrey Lee Ian Millard Ben Bormann
Data Show John Wilson John Wilson Paul Tipping John Wilson Paul Tipping John Wilson Joanne Harvey Joanne Harvey Ben Bormann Joanne Harvey John Wilson
Welcome Team Marilyn Totman Elizabeth Brittain Rosemary Cole Arnold Hart Wendy Aitken Jane Fuller Marilyn Totman Elizabeth Brittain Wendy Aitken Arnold Hart Rosemary Cole
Welcome Team Peter Totman Peter Totman

Morning Tea Yvette Michalska Maree Foster Adrian Harvey Ruth  Cook Andrew Harvey-GreBen Bormann Jane Fuller Ian Cook Gregor Coster Thea Wallace
Morning Tea James Dowle Donna McCormack Michael Gee Joanne Harvey Alan Kerr Jasmine Gee Cally Ward Jeff Sissons Heather Coster Lucy Ross

Sun 25 May 2025 Sun 1 Jun 2025 Sun 8 Jun 2025 Sun 15 Jun 2025 Sun 22 Jun 2025 Sun 29 Jun 2025
9am
Preacher John Wilson Liam Jones Ruth  Cook Sara Jones John Wilson Ian Cook
Celebrant Ian Cook John Wilson Alison Camplin Ian Cook Alison Camplin John Wilson
MOW Ian Cook Geoffrey Lee John Wilson John Wilson Alison Camplin Paul Tipping
Prayer Ministry Michael Gee Alison Camplin Ben Bormann Ian Millard Geoffrey Lee Ben Bormann
Reader Jane Fuller Jennifer Button Marilyn Totman Elizabeth Lee Rosemary Cole Jane Fuller
Reader Peter Totman Kaye Edwards Susan Stevens John McKinnon John Davidson Susan Stevens
Intercessions Ian Millard Jennifer Button Ben Bormann John McKinnon John Davidson Alison Camplin
Server Ian Millard Geoffrey Lee Michael Gee Ian Millard Ben Bormann Michael Gee
Data Show Paul Tipping Paul Tipping Joanne Harvey Paul Tipping John Wilson Joanne Harvey
Welcome Team Elizabeth Brittain Wendy Aitken Jane Fuller Marilyn Totman Rosemary Cole Elizabeth Brittain
Welcome Team Peter Totman

Morning Tea Alison Camplin Ben Bormann Kate Harvey-Green Ngalu Mafi Nikki Wheeler Ian Cook
Morning Tea Wendy Davidson Jasmine Gee Hannah Kerr Leka Campbell Kate Harvey-Green


	9am Roster March 9th - June 29t

